
UCLA MEN’S WATER POLO – SPIEKER AQUATICS CENTER – Los Angeles, CA

Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Site	TI ME/RESULT
Sat.	 Sept. 3	 Claremont-Mudd-Scripps	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 W	 22-2
Sat.	 Sept. 3	 La Verne	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 W	 19-5
Sat.	 Sept. 17	 vs. Air Force	 Stockton, Calif.	 W	 21-4
Sat.	 Sept. 17	 vs. UC Santa Barbara	 Stockton, Calif.	 W	 13-10
Sun.	 Sept. 18	 vs. California	 Stockton, Calif.	 W	 6-5
Sun.	 Sept. 18	 vs. USC	 Stockton, Calif.	 L	 10-8
Fri.	 Sept. 23	 Pepperdine	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 W	 11-7
Sat.	 Sept. 24	 at Loyola Marymount	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 W	 11-7
Sat.	 Oct. 1	 vs. Air Force	 Los Alamitos, Calif.	 W	 18-5
Sat.	 Oct. 1	 vs. UC Santa Barbara	 Los Alamitos, Calif.	 W	 12-5
Sun.	 Oct. 2	 vs. California	 Los Alamitos, Calif.	 L	 8-4
Sun.	 Oct. 2	 vs. USC	 Los Alamitos, Calif.	 W	 7-6
Fri.	 Oct. 7	 California*	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 L	 8-4
Sun.	 Oct. 9	 at UC Irvine*	 Irvine, Calif.	 W	 18-6
Sat.	 Oct. 15	 at Stanford*	 Stanford, Calif.	 W	 7-6
Sun.	 Oct. 16	 at Santa Clara	 Santa Clara, Calif.	 W	 12-9
Sat.	 Oct. 22	 vs. Whittier	 Pomona, Calif.	 W	 20-0
Sat.	 Oct. 22	 at Pomona-Pitzer	 Pomona, Calif.	 W	 14-4
Fri.	 Nov. 4	 Pacific*	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 W	 (SV-OT) 	13-12
Sun.	 Nov. 6	 at UC San Diego	 La Jolla, Calif.	 W	 9-4
Thu.	 Nov. 10	 at Long Beach State*	 Long Beach, Calif.	 W	 13-10
Sat.	 Nov. 12	 at Pepperdine*	 Malibu, Calif.	 W	 9-6
Fri.	 Nov. 18	 USC*	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 L	 9-6
Sat.	 Nov. 19	 UC Santa Barbara*	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 W	 11-4
Fri.-Sun.	 Nov. 25	 vs. Pepperdine 1	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 W	 (OT) 	 5-4
Sat.	 Nov. 26	 vs. California 1	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 W	 (OT)  	 7-6
Sun.	 Nov. 27	 vs. USC 1	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 W	 (SV-OT)	 10-9
Sat.	 Dec. 3	 vs. UC San Diego 2	 Berkeley, Calif.	 W		  10-1
Sun.	 Dec. 4	 vs. USC 2	 Berkeley, Calif.	 L	 7-4

All game times are Pacific
*indicates MPSF game
1 - MPSF Tournament (hosted by UCLA)
2 - NCAA Tournament (hosted by California)

2011 Men’s Water Polo Schedule


